st. Cislo

Rocnik Kat.

Kat. Poradi

Poradi
2
12
17
27

11 Vojtéch Prazak

26 Vaclav Andrysek
5 Vaclav Boza

18 Petr Beran

NaCovip)

AK EZ Kopfivnice
Drahotuse
LowellProRuningTeam
Hrabuvka

2000 JM
1997 IM
1996 IM
2000 JM

Béh Poradi
0:40:22 2
0:47:28 12
0:49:25 17
1:08:22 27
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